

C.A.No. 853 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.853/2001

P. SARASWATHI AMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANTHAKUMARI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 20/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Har Dev Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the parties to file
affidavit showing the income from the land in question.

Ad interim stay in the meantime.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER